產品規格、價錢及其供應如有更改，恕不另行通知。 All Specifications, Price and Availability are subject to change without notice.   1
C11005_V001
鉛酸電池 VRLA Battery
1. 理士電池 LEOCH
關於理士國際
理士國際技術有限公司(理士國際)始於 1999 年，從事鉛酸蓄電池的研製、開發、製造
和銷售的國際企業，並於香港上市(理士國際 00842.HK)。經過多年努力，理士已成為中
國領先的鉛酸蓄電池製造商及最大的鉛酸蓄電池出口商。
理士已在深圳、東莞、肇慶、江蘇、安徽五個生產基地，佔地面積近 87萬平方米，擁
有 63條生產線，以及肇慶、江蘇兩個研發中心，構成公司先進而雄厚的研發製造能力。
目前職工 10000 餘人，國內外技術研發人員 300 餘人。產品廣泛應用於通信、電力、
廣電、鐵路、太陽能、UPS、電動車、汽車、摩托車、高爾夫球車、叉車、應急燈、安
防、報警、園藝工具、童車等十幾個相關產業，年生產能力總和超過 700萬千伏安時。
前瞻的研發隊伍和高素質的製造水準讓企業具有國際性的競爭力和全球性的影響力。
理士國際在品質控制上，成立專業的品質管制中心，已成功通過了 ISO9001、TS16949、
ISO14001、OHSAS18001等認證; 產品被國家品質監督檢驗檢疫總局評為“產品品質國家
免檢”產品，並在各工廠推進精益生產管理，以提高產品的國際競爭力，製造能力達到
了國際先進水準。並與國內知名高校進行持續地技術交流合作，建立產學研基地，提
高企業自主創新能力，為企業早日成為全球化的，有競爭力的蓄電池領軍製造商，奠
定了堅實的基礎。
About Leoch International
Leoch International Technology Limited (00842.HK), founded in 1999, is a global specialist in
research and manufacturing for lead-acid battery. With their innovative development,
LEOCH has become a world leading manufacturer of lead-acid batteries and the largest
lead-acid batteries exporter in China.
LEOCH enterprises consist of five China factories located in Shenzhen, Dongguan, Jiangsu,
Zhaoqing and Anhui. The factories cover nearly 870,000 square meters in China, with 63
battery production lines and two R&D centers. Today, LEOCH has over 10,000 employees,
more than 300 experienced researchers and technicians worldwide. With their highly
qualified R&D team and quality manufacturing standards, LEOCH continues to maintain its
competitive edge in the industry. Their products are widely used by various industries such
as telecom, railway, UPS, electric vehicles, emergency lights, security and alarm.
產品規格、價錢及其供應如有更改，恕不另行通知。 All Specifications, Price and Availability are subject to change without notice.   2
C11005_V001
鉛酸電池 VRLA Battery
LP Series - General Purpose
 產品編號 Code 產品 Model 容量 Rating 尺寸 Dimensions 價目 Price (HK$) 重量 Weight
26-08-0601 LP6-1.2 6V 1.2Ah L97 x W24 x H51.5(mm) 歡迎垂詢 0.28kg
26-08-0604 LP6-4 6V 4Ah L70 x W47 x H100(mm) 歡迎垂詢 0.76kg
26-08-0607 LP6-7 6V 7Ah L151 x W34 x H94(mm) 歡迎垂詢 1.15kg
26-08-0610 LP6-10 6V 10Ah L151 x W51 x H94(mm) 歡迎垂詢 1.68kg
26-08-0612 LP6-12 6V 12Ah L151 x W51 x H94(mm) 歡迎垂詢 1.80 kg
26-08-1201 LP12-1.2 12V 1.2Ah L97 x W43 x H52(mm) 歡迎垂詢 0.57 kg
26-08-1202 LP12-2.3 12V 2.3Ah L178 x W35 x H60(mm) 歡迎垂詢 1.00 kg
26-08-1205 LP12-5.4 12V 5.4Ah L90 x W70 x H101(mm) 歡迎垂詢 1.68 kg
26-08-1207 LP12-7 12V 7Ah L151 x W65 x H94.5(mm) 歡迎垂詢 2.20 kg
26-08-1212 LP12-12 12V 12Ah L151 x W98 x H95(mm) 歡迎垂詢 3.60kg
26-08-1218 LP12-18 12V 18Ah L181.5 x W77 x H167.5(mm) 歡迎垂詢 5.32 kg
26-08-1224 LP12-24 12V 24Ah L166.5 x W175 x H125(mm) 歡迎垂詢 7.20 kg
26-08-1226 LP12-26 12V 26Ah L175 x W165 x H126(mm) 歡迎垂詢 8.00 kg
26-08-1238 LP12-38 12V 38Ah L197 x W165 x H170(mm) 歡迎垂詢 12.20 kg
26-08-1240 LP12-40 12V 40Ah L255 x W97 x H203(mm) 歡迎垂詢 13.00kg
26-08-1245 LP12-45 12V 45Ah L197 x W165 x H170(mm) 歡迎垂詢 14.50 kg
26-08-1265 LP12-65 12V 65Ah L348 x W167 x H178(mm) 歡迎垂詢 19.20 kg
26-08-2100 LP12-100 12V 100Ah L330 x W173 x H212(mm) 歡迎垂詢 30.00 kg 歡迎垂詢會員及工程項目優恵價
LP6-4                    LP-12-7
產品規格、價錢及其供應如有更改，恕不另行通知。 All Specifications, Price and Availability are subject to change without notice.   3
C11005_V001
鉛酸電池 VRLA Battery
LPX Series – High Rate / UPS
 產品編號 Code 產品 Model 容量 Rating 尺寸 Dimensions 價目 Price (HK$) 重量 Weight
26-08-4512 LPX12-7 12V 7Ah L151 x W65 x H94.5(mm) 歡迎垂詢 2.50kg
LPL Series – Long Life Standby
 產品編號 Code 產品 Model 容量 Rating 尺寸 Dimensions 價目 Price (HK$) 重量 Weight
26-08-3100 LPL12-100 12V 100Ah L330 x W173 x L212(mm) 歡迎垂詢 31.50kg 歡迎垂詢會員及工程項目優恵價